National
Conlerence on
[nfertility

g ZUZ3

Sunday, 19" February 2023

Organized by
Ayurveda Panchakarma

Practitioners' Association (APPA)

Sponsored By

The Arya Vaidya Pharmacy
(Coimbatore) Ltd




National
Conterence on
[ntertility

Infertility is not a new age issue. This problem is existing from ancient
timesthatis the reason why we find its reference in Ayurveda. 'Sukhayu' is
the important motto of Ayurveda. In the list of 'Sukh' (happiness), putra
prapti (having own child) has priority on the top. So is the reason why
people are sensitive emotionally as well as socially in case of their
offsprings.

Wrong lifestyle, bad food habits, stress and environmental issues were
present from ancient time, hence we find references of vitiation not only
of 'Panchamahabhoot' but also of 'time'. For every burning problem
Ayurveda has tried to give long lasting solution (Shashwat). Ayurveda
emphasises a lot on the prognosis of the disease and categorized every
disease in four parts viz. Sukhasadhya, Krucchrasadhya, Yapya & Asadhya.
Infertility i.e. which implies on Vandhyatwa too. Itis also observed that
every vaidya doesn't have success of treating infertility. There are some
gems to whom Samhita has blessed to treat it successfully which high-
lights the importance of 'Adhyatmik’ power required for vaidya.

In a nutshell though we are trying our level best to treat infertility with the
help of Ayurveda, it's really important to look for the long lasting
solutions. It would be a toughest task, but we will have to put our first step
to kick-start this journey.

Ayurveda Panchakarma Practitioners Association



Program Schedule

t”o
8.00 am to 9.30 am : Registration and Breakfast 2 National
i Conierence on

9.30 am to 10.30 am : Inauguration ceremony Infertility
Date : Venue :
Sunday, 19" February 2023 Deccan Manufacturing Association Hall,

Near RTO Office, Madhavnagar Road, Sangli

Session 1 (10.30 a.m. - 11.30 a.m.)
Applied Ayurvedic Approach to Male Infertility

Prof. Dr. Madhava Diggavi
MD (Ayu) Jamnagar

Professor and Head, Department of PG studies in Kayachikitsa and Andrology.
Taranath Government Ayurvedic Medical College, hospital and PG research centre.
BALLARI-583101. Karnataka

Session 2 (11.45a.m. - 12.45 p.m.)
Role of Panchakarma in Infertility - A Clinical Approach

Dr. Ramdas Avhad
BAMS., (Pune University) with Gold Medal,
F.LI.M. Fellowship of Indian Institute of Medicine

Dhanwantari Ayurved Super Speciality Panchakarma Hospital,
Kopargaon, Ahmednagar.

12.45 pm to 1.30 pm Lunch Break

Session 3 (1.30 p.m. - 2.15 p.m.)

Role of Ayurved formulations in the management of Infertility
Dr Jeevan K. Jose

M.D.( Panchakarma), MBA HRM, PGD-CFT

Senior Medical Officer,
The Arya Vaidya Pharmacy (Coimbatore) Limited, Coimbatore




Session 4 (2.15p.m. - 3.15 p.m.)
Management of Female Infertility through Ayurveda

Dr. VaheedaRehman. A
BAMS., M S Ayurveda (Prasuthi and Streeroga)

Senior Medical Officer, Govt. Ayurveda Dispensary, ISM, Pathanamthitta, Kerala

Session 5 (3.30 p.m. - 4.30 p.m.)
Comprehensive approach of Vandhyatva

Vaidya Anil Bansode
M.D. Ayurveda, D.Litt.
Ayurved Consultant, Pune

5.00pm to 5.30pm Q&A session followed by
valedictory function and tea

 Organizing Committee e

Dr. Vishal Chougule Dr. Jayesh Bura Dr. Yogesh Shete Dr. Mahesh Jangam
President Vice President Secretory Treasure
Director & Chief Convener
Dr. Jayprakash Sagare Dr. Amol Patil Dr. Pramod Upadhye
e Joint Organizing Committee e

Dr. Prajakta Sapre Dr. Pradip Dhavale Dr. Ranjeet Narake Jr. Swati Patil

Dr. Shivkant Patil Dr. Sumedha Ranade Dr. Rashmi Shah Or. Ajinkya Kondekar
Dr. Alaknanda Kulkarni  Dr. Vinayak Babar Dr. Shaktisheel Patil Jr. Sahil Jamdade

Dr. Yogesh Jumrani Dr. Pratiksha Talwar Dr. Nilesh Patil Jr. Komal Kurkute

Dr. Kuldeep Lokare Dr. Pooja Lokare Dr. Ashwini Jangam Dr. Tejaswini Kondekar



Registration Fees -

Registration Amount Till 31” January 2023 After 1" February 2023
Students and APPA members Rs.800/- Rs.1200/-
Practitioners/PG student Rs.1000/- Rs.1500/-

Scientific Publications Rs.1500/- Not Applicable

Bank Details :

Ac. Name : Ayurveda & Panchakarma Practitioner's Association, Sangli
Bank Name  : Union Bank of India

Ac. No. :470702010010109

IFSC CODE  : UBINO547077

E-mail : : appas913@gmail.com
Whatsapp : +91 9822846286, +91 9284888096




Sangli

Dr. Sahil Jamadade Tasgaon
Dr. Ajinkya Kondekar istampur
Dr. Alakananda Kulkarni Ashta
Mr. Bhushan Bandagar sangii
Kolhapur

Dr. Ranjit Narake Kolhapur

Dr. Swati Patil kodoi

Dr. Dipak Wali Gadhinglaj

Dr. Patiksha Talwar Jaysingpur
Dr. Mahesh Patil Mahagaon
Satara

Dr. Vijay Shingade satara
Solapur

Dr. Prashant Lande Solapur
Dr. Vivekanand Patil Barshi
Pune

Dr. Surekha Sagare Pune

Dr. Sneha Chitali Hadapsar

Dr. Pratiksha More Rasta Peth
Dr. Samir Sayyad sadashiv Peth
Dr. Sonali Chitali pimpri

Dr. Ganesh Rode Nigadi

9657203105

9766666728
9689049577

8080190459

9850576121
9503628150
9130306001
83292287176
1228873027

9766451959

9404417964
9970662068

9867332257
726402471

8975124957
9822557195
9158182655
8308605216

o Co-ordinator -

Dr. Akash Toshniwal Katraj

Dr. Sairaj Chavan wagholi
Mumbai

Dr. Pushpa Mishra warali
Osmanabad

Dr. HﬂiESh Pawar osmanabad
Sindhudurga

Dr. Pravin Devarshi sawantwadi
Goa

Dr. Joy Pareria Goa
Karnataka

Dr. Sri Nagesh K.A Bengaluru
Jr. Prabhakar Hegade Belgavi
Dr. Santosh Kandekar Bedkinal
Jr. Ashwini Jangam Ankali
Dr. Shital Sadalagi Terdal

Dr. Shridhar Sugate Sankeshwar
Uttar Pradesh

Dr. Nitin Sharma Bareilly

Dr. Rashi Sharma BHU Varanasi
Gujarat

Dr. Sandip Patil Gujarat

www.appaindia.org

7083965086
8483834746

7358328462
9552585176
9422567284
8600989159
8217791121

9844384374
9922123399
8149271047

9900507122
9449798273

9567275726
8755113258

992306 7007

design@navinya9881401320



	IMG-20221228-WA0063
	Binder1
	IMG-20221228-WA0068
	IMG-20221228-WA0136
	IMG-20221228-WA0135
	IMG-20221228-WA0066
	IMG-20221228-WA0065


