



35 2 5 3 TO 2 5 TO 2

Sunday, 19th February 2023

Organized by

Ayurveda Panchakarma Practitioners' Association (APPA)

Sponsored By

The Arya Vaidya Pharmacy (Coimbatore) Ltd





Infertility is not a new age issue. This problem is existing from ancient times that is the reason why we find its reference in Ayurveda. 'Sukhayu' is the important motto of Ayurveda. In the list of 'Sukh' (happiness), putra prapti (having own child) has priority on the top. So is the reason why people are sensitive emotionally as well as socially in case of their offsprings.

Wrong lifestyle, bad food habits, stress and environmental issues were present from ancient time, hence we find references of vitiation not only of 'Panchamahabhoot' but also of 'time'. For every burning problem Ayurveda has tried to give long lasting solution (Shashwat). Ayurveda emphasises a lot on the prognosis of the disease and categorized every disease in four parts viz. Sukhasadhya, Krucchrasadhya, Yapya & Asadhya. Infertility i.e. which implies on Vandhyatwa too. It is also observed that every vaidya doesn't have success of treating infertility. There are some gems to whom Samhita has blessed to treat it successfully which highlights the importance of 'Adhyatmik' power required for vaidya.

In a nutshell though we are trying our level best to treat infertility with the help of Ayurveda, it's really important to look for the long lasting solutions. It would be a toughest task, but we will have to put our first step to kick-start this journey.

Ayurveda Panchakarma Practitioners Association



Program Schedule

8.00 am to 9.30 am : Registration and Breakfast

9.30 am to 10.30 am : Inauguration ceremony



Date:

Sunday, 19th February 2023

Venue:

Deccan Manufacturing Association Hall, Near RTO Office, Madhavnagar Road, Sangli

Session 1 (10.30 a.m. - 11.30 a.m.)

Applied Ayurvedic Approach to Male Infertility

Prof. Dr. Madhava Diggavi

MD (Ayu) Jamnagar

Professor and Head, Department of PG studies in Kayachikitsa and Andrology.

Taranath Government Ayurvedic Medical College, hospital and PG research centre.

BALLARI-583101. Karnataka





Session 2 (11.45 a.m. - 12.45 p.m.)

Role of Panchakarma in Infertility - A Clinical Approach

Dr. Ramdas Avhad

BAMS., (Pune University) with Gold Medal, F.I.I.M. Fellowship of Indian Institute of Medicine Dhanwantari Ayurved Super Speciality Panchakarma Hospital, Kopargaon, Ahmednagar.

12.45 pm to 1.30 pm **Lunch Break**

Session 3 (1.30 p.m. - 2.15 p.m.)

Role of Ayurved formulations in the management of Infertility

Dr Jeevan K. Jose

M.D.(Panchakarma), MBA HRM, PGD-CFT

Senior Medical Officer, The Arya Vaidya Pharmacy (Coimbatore) Limited, Coimbatore



Session 4 (2.15 p.m. - 3.15 p.m.) Management of Female Infertility through Ayurveda

Dr. VaheedaRehman. A

BAMS., M S Ayurveda (Prasuthi and Streeroga)

Senior Medical Officer, Govt. Ayurveda Dispensary, ISM, Pathanamthitta, Kerala





Session 5 (3.30 p.m. - 4.30 p.m.)
Comprehensive approach of Vandhyatva

Vaidya Anil Bansode M.D. Ayurveda, D.Litt. Ayurved Consultant, Pune

5.00pm to 5.30pm

Q&A session followed by valedictory function and tea

Organizing Committee

Dr. Vishal Chougule

Dr. Jayesh Bura

Dr. Yogesh Shete
Secretory

Dr. Mahesh Jangam
Treasure

Director & Chief Convener

Dr. Jayprakash Sagare

Dr. Amol Patil

Dr. Pramod Upadhye

Joint Organizing Committee

Dr. Prajakta Sapre

Dr. Shivkant Patil

Dr. Alaknanda Kulkarni

Dr. Yogesh Jumrani

Dr. Kuldeep Lokare

Dr. Pradip Dhavale

Dr. Sumedha Ranade

Dr. Vinayak Babar

Dr. Pratiksha Talwar

Dr. Pooja Lokare

Dr. Ranjeet Narake

Dr. Rashmi Shah

Dr. Shaktisheel Patil

Dr. Nilesh Patil

Dr. Ashwini Jangam

Dr. Swati Patil

Dr. Ajinkya Kondekar

Dr. Sahil Jamdade

Dr. Komal Kurkute

Dr. Tejaswini Kondekar

Registration Fees -

Registration Amount	Till 31 st January 2023	After 1 st February 2023
Students and APPA members	Rs.800/-	Rs.1200/-
Practitioners/PG student	Rs.1000/-	Rs.1500/-
Scientific Publications	Rs.1500/-	Not Applicable

Scan the QR code for registration and online payment or Kindly contact your nearest co ordinator to register personally.



SCAN THE QR CODE FOR REGISTRATION & ONLINE PAYMENT

Bank Details:

Ac. Name : Ayurveda & Panchakarma Practitioner's Association, Sangli

Bank Name : Union Bank of India

Ac. No. : 470702010010109

IFSC CODE : UBIN0547077

E-mail: : appas913@gmail.com

Whatsapp: +91 9822846286, +91 9284888096

Guidelines For Scientific Paper Presenters

Abstracts should be sent in following format before 31st Jan. 2023.

- -1 Title, 2 Author, 3 Matter with conclusion, 4 Keywords
- Should be made in Microsoft Word Doc.
- Word Limit 150
- Font Times New Roman
- Font Size 12
- 5 min. will be allotted to present a paper to every scholar
- E-mail: appas913@gmail.com

For Paper Presentation Contact

Dr. Swati Patil 9503628150

Article Publication National Journal of Research in Ayurveda (Ayurlog)

For More Details Contact

Dr. Pradip Dhavale 8087247978
Dr. Shivkant Patil 9923013366

Co-ordinator

Sangli	
Dr. Sahil Jamadade Tasgaon	9657203105
Dr. Ajinkya Kondekar Islampur	9766666728
Dr. Alakananda Kulkarni Ashta	9689049577
Mr. Bhushan Bandagar Sangli	8080190459
Kolhapur	
Dr. Ranjit Narake Kolhapur	9850576121
Dr. Swati Patil Kodoli	9503628150
Dr. Dipak Wali Gadhinglaj	9130306001
Dr. Patiksha Talwar Jaysingpur	8329228776
Dr. Mahesh Patil Mahagaon	7228873027
Satara	
Dr. Vijay Shingade Satara	9766451959
Solapur	
Dr. Prashant Lande Solapur	9404417964
Dr. Vivekanand Patil Barshi	9970662068
Pune	
Dr. Surekha Sagare Pune	9867332257
Dr. Sneha Chitali Hadapsar	7264024711
Dr. Pratiksha More Rasta Peth	8975124957
Dr. Samir Sayyad Sadashiv Peth	9822557195
Dr. Sonali Chitali Pimpri	9158182655
Dr. Ganesh Rode Nigadi	8308605216

Dr. Akash Toshniwal Katraj	7083965086
Dr. Sairaj Chavan Wagholi	8483834746
Mumbai	0400004740
	7250220462
Dr. Pushpa Mishra Warali	7358328462
Osmanabad	0==0=0=4=0
Dr. Rajesh Pawar Osmanabad	9552585176
Sindhudurga	
Dr. Pravin Devarshi Sawantwadi	9422567284
Goa	
Dr. Joy Pareria Goa	8600989159
Karnataka	
Dr. Sri Nagesh K.A Bengaluru	8217791121
Dr. Prabhakar Hegade Belgavi	9844384374
Dr. Santosh Kandekar Bedkihal	9922123399
Dr. Ashwini Jangam Ankali	8149271047
Dr. Shital Sadalagi Terdal	9900507122
Dr. Shridhar Sugate Sankeshwar	9449798273
Uttar Pradesh	
Dr. Nitin Sharma Bareilly	9567275726
Dr. Rashi Sharma BHU Varanasi	8755113258
Gujarat	
Dr. Sandip Patil Gujarat	992306 7007